1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1907
1907
1907
1907
1907
1907
1907

LTItttk (L«L

2:53:42
3:01:37
3:01:53
3:04:50
3:06:40
3:08:14
3:10:47
2:38:04
2:39:34
2:42:35
2:43:40
2:44:00
2:44:43
2:46:30
2:50:35
2:52:45
2:53:15
2:38:25
2:39:50
2:41:07
2:42:44
2:43:01
2:48:32
2:52:47
2:53:17
2:53:56
2:54:51
2:45:45
2:45:51
2:53:41
2:53:56
2:55:38
2:56:55
3:02:06
3:02:06
3:07:11
3:08:11
3:08:12
3:08:13
3:09:21
2:24:24
2:27:54
2:30:38
2:35:37
2:36:04
2:36:47
2:37:11

Frederick
J)J
Arthur
Edward
John S
John
John P
Michael
Thomas J
Thomas F
Carl D
Frederick
Samuel A
J

Dennis
FA

John S
Frederick
Louis
Robert A
HF

ES
David J
Thomas J
John J
Martin J
John S
Timothy
David J
Thomas P
P

JohnJ
Martin J
Thomas J
Ben

W R
Harry
James D
Bennett
H
Thomas
Robert A
John J
James W
James )
Charles E
Sidney

Lorz
Donovan
Ziegler
Fay

Hunt
Leadbetter
Coakley
Spring
Hicks
Cook
Schlobohm
Lorz
Mellor Jr
Easley
Bennett
Perreault
Hunt

Lorz
Marks
Fowler
Miller
Farnsworth
Kneeland
Sullivan
Kennedy
OONeil
Hunt

Ford
Kneeland
Morrissey
Laffargue
Hayes
OONeil
Sullivan
Mann
Prouty
Brawley
McCherry
Jacobs
Goldberg
Longboat
Fowler
Hayes
0OMara
Lee

Petch
Hatch

New York
New York
New York
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
New York
New York
Massachusetts
USA
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
New York
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
New York
New York
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
Massachusetts
New York
Canada
Massachusetts
New York
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Canada

Illinois



